
PLAINVIEW-OLD BETHPAGE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, HEALTH, ATHLETICS AND RECREATION

JOSEPH BRAICO, DIRECTOR
PHONE -516-434-3100

EMAIL – JBRAICO@POBSCHOOLS.ORG

Fall
Varsity and JV

Monday, 08/23/2021
Football

Monday, 08/30/2021
Cheerleading Boys’ Soccer Girls’ Soccer
Boys’ Volleyball Girls’ Volleyball Boys’ Cross Country
Girls’ Cross Country Girls’ Swimming/Diving Kickline
Boys’ Badminton Girls’ Tennis

Winter
Varsity and JV
Monday, 11/15/2021

Boys Basketball Girls Basketball Wrestling
Competitive Cheerleading Boys Swimming/Diving Gymnastics
Boys Winter Track Girls Winter Track Boys Bowling
Girls Bowling Kickline

Spring
Varsity and JV
Monday, 03/14/2022

Boys Lacrosse Girls Lacrosse Baseball
Softball Boys Outdoor T & F Girls Outdoor T & F

Monday, 03/21/2022
Boys Tennis Boys Golf Girls Golf
Girls Badminton

Middle School Sport Seasons
2021-2022

Fall
Thursday, 09/09/21 Saturday, 11/06/21

Winter 1
Monday, 11/08/21 Saturday, 01/15/22

Winter 2
Tuesday, 01/18/22 Saturday, 03/26/22

Spring
Monday, 03/28/22 Saturday, 06/11/22


